24.0mm
0.94in
6.0mm
0.24in
18.5mm
0.73in
41.0mm
1.61in
20.5mm
0.81in
16.0mm
0.63in
M3 CLEARANCE
TYP.
3.0mm
0.12in  32.0mm
1.26in
15.0mm
0.59in
8.0mm
0.31in
60.4mm
2.38in
REV-41-1623
ULTRAPLANETARY BENT MOUNTING BRACKET
5052 ALUMINUM
Copyright © 2019 REV Robotics, LLC
MM SHEET TOLERANCES:
X ± 0.50 MM
X.X ± 0.10 MM
X.XX ± 0.05 MM
ANGLES ± 2°
INCH SHEET TOLERANCES:
X ± 0.1 IN
X.X ± 0.02 IN
X.XX ± 0.004 IN
X.XXX ± 0.002 IN
ANGLES ± 2° DATE: 7/31/2020
MATERIAL: